
        Achhruram Memorial College
                 [AFFILIATED

          JHALDA, PURULIA, WEST BENGAL, 
 

                             

 

It is hereby notified to all the students of the college that our college is going to 

organise it's Annual Sports Meet,2023

Students interested in participating in this event must register their names in 

their respective departments by 17

attached herewith. 

 

Events lists:-  

MEN 
100 MTRS 
200 MTRS 
400MTRS 
800 MTRS 
3000 MTRS 
Long jump 
High jump  
Triple jump 
Shot pot 
Javelin throw 
Discuss throw 
*1 student can participate in 3 events only.

 

                                                                       

                                                                                   

                                                                                  

 

Achhruram Memorial College
FFILIATED TO SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA UNIVERSITY

   NAAC GRADE B (2008) 
JHALDA, PURULIA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA, PIN: 723 202

  

                        

                             Notice                        

It is hereby notified to all the students of the college that our college is going to 

organise it's Annual Sports Meet,2023-24 on 19th Feb,2024 at College Ground. 

Students interested in participating in this event must register their names in 

eir respective departments by 17.02.2024. The event list of this Meet is 

 

 

Principal 

WOMEN 
100 MTRS 
200 MTRS 
400MTRS 
800 MTRS 
1500 MTRS 
Long jump 
High jump  
Triple jump 
Shot pot 
Javelin throw 
Discuss throw 

in 3 events only. 

                                                                                     

                                                                                   Convener 

                                                                                  Game and Sports Committee

 

Achhruram Memorial College 
NIVERSITY] 

202 
   

                        12-02-2024          

It is hereby notified to all the students of the college that our college is going to 

Feb,2024 at College Ground. 

Students interested in participating in this event must register their names in 

.02.2024. The event list of this Meet is 

               

Game and Sports Committee 


