

Achhruram Memorial College

[AFFILIATED TO SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA UNIVERSITY] NAAC GRADE B (2008) JHALDA, PURULIA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA, PIN: 723 202

12-02-2024

Notice

It is hereby notified to all the students of the college that our college is going to organise it's Annual Sports Meet,2023-24 on 19th Feb,2024 at College Ground. Students interested in participating in this event must register their names in their respective departments by 17.02.2024. The event list of this Meet is attached herewith.

Principal

PRINCIPAL
ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE
JHALDA, PURULIA
WEST BENGAL

Events lists:-

MEN	WOMEN
100 MTRS	100 MTRS
200 MTRS	200 MTRS
400MTRS	400MTRS
800 MTRS	800 MTRS
3000 MTRS	1500 MTRS
Long jump	Long jump
High jump	High jump
Triple jump	Triple jump
Shot pot	Shot pot
Javelin throw	Javelin throw
Discuss throw	Discuss throw

^{*1} student can participate in 3 events only.

Convener

Game and Sports Committee